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Maltby, GBR

12 & 13 February 2025

Phone: +441332819700 Inspection hours:

Address: Monday to Friday, 8:00 —17:00
Maltby Colliery, Tickhill Removal date:

S66 7TQW Maltby 5th March 2025

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 10% on all Lots selling for £6,500 or less, (b) 2.35% on all Lots selling for over £6,500 plus £650

per Lot.

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety
vest and safety shoes!
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2018 Eggersmann Z55 Shredder Cat 14G Motor Grader
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2015 Isuzu D-MAX DC Twin T 4x4
Crew Cab
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Download
the app today

Buy heavy equipment and trucks
at our unreserved auctions from
your home, office or jobsite.

As long as you're connected,
you can bid.
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2018 Thwaites Mach2062 6 ton
4x4 Swivel

2018 Ammann ARX26 2019 Bomag BW120AD-5
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2010 Cat D7E LGP

Add value to your equipment
have it cleaned, repaired

and painted by the

experts at Ritchie Bros.

RITCHIE BROS.
REFURBISHING
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2015 Kubota KX016-4
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Full-service
shipping and
transport
solutions
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2018 Ford Mondeo Titanium Hybr 2017 Ford Transit Custom
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If you want more information about buying or selling at
this or any other Ritchie Bros. auction, please contact your

local representative.

UK & Ireland

Scotland

Rupert Craven
Sales Director UK & Ireland

rcraven@ritchiebros.com
+44 7917 412 140

Laura Roberts
Territory Manager
North United Kingdom

Iroberts@ritchiebros.com
+44 7880 385 032

Christopher Everett
Territory Manager
North United Kingdom

ceverett@ritchiebros.com
+44 7827 965 159

Cody Irvine
Regional Sales Manager -
Scotland

cirvine@ritchiebros.com
+44 7747 219 747
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Lewis Carr
Territory Manager
North United Kingdom

Icarr@ritchiebros.com
+44 7825 855 057

Ryan Duffy
Territory Manager
South United Kingdom

rduffy@ritchiebros.com
+44 7717 492 461

Tom Walsh
Territory Manager Northern
Ireland, Repubilic of Ireland

twalsh@ritchiebros.com
+353 87 299 4835

Christopher Thomson
Territory Manager Scotland

cthomson@ritchiebros.com
+44 (0) 7917 321 008
+44 (0) 1332 819 700

Ritchie Bros. is
looking for YOU!

careers@rbauction.com
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